▪ Suitable for use in refrigeration and air-conditioning, oil supply, heating installations, floor heating
▪ Able to accurately bend soft copper pipes, brass pipes, aluminum pipes, and thin-walled iron pipes (walls less
than 0.6 mm) up to 180°
▪ Bending with the bending radius display and measurement scale
180° Tube Bender
90˚ Tube Bender
7CA11-08 5/16 8 0.035 0.9 18 9 236 712 1 / 20
KT NO.    inch       mm
                max.
   inch          mm
R(radius)
mm
Overall length
inch            mm
g
Stepped Ratchet Radiator Key Set
 ▪ Suitable for installation and removal of most radiator valves and tank
connectors
 ▪ Key has fittings from small to large, stepped along the length of the
key, for different internal hexagon and internal lug valve sizes
 ▪ Stepped hexagon key with 3/8", 7/16", 1/2", 3/4", 1"
 ▪ 1/2"DR. ratchet makes installations quickly and easily
 ▪ 4724-11G can be used as general ratchet, DIN 3122, 11° gear action
degree (32 teeth)
               Contents 0.74 1 / 24Kg
4724-11G
7HA11
4724-01
9.6mm (3/8")
12.3mm (1/2")
16.4mm (3/4")
21mm (1")
11.6mm (7/16")
 Hexagon A/F
7CA11-08
7CA15-10M
7HA03
4724DK
▪ 4 in 1 design, easy and quick to change the bend size
▪ Bend 5mm, 6mm, 8mm and 10mm outside diameter brass,
copper or aluminum tubing
▪ Unique design allows bending in tight spaces
▪ Comfort grip handles reduce hand fatigue and slippage
7CA15-10M 3/16, 1/4, 5/16, 3/8 0.9 10-7/8 275 882 2 / 24
KT NO. inch
max. (mm)
Overall length
inch                   mm
g
PI
PE
 T
O
O
LS
357
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Hand Tools category:
Click to view products by  KING TONY manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
58284-1  662908-1  68764-0001  690619-6  7-354778-7  768531-1  810131  81541-16  854183-1  854358-1  90855-1  992258-1  1-21046-3  1-
22145-3  1-22278-2  1-24954-2  125529-5  1-305579-8  1320846-1  1338618-1  1338968-2  1-354779-0  1-354779-2  1-354779-4  1424443-1
1424266-1  1424289-1  1424444-1  MS24256A16  1-525441-1  1532195-2  1538773-2  1-692134-3  HT-920A-124-HTELE-RPL-KIT  1976923-
1  1976969-1  2063794-1  2063795-1  2-21002-1  2-21002-4  2-21002-7  2-21002-9  2-21004-0  229707-1  911737-2  91348-2  925980-R
301185-9  983533-1  1-694433-7